
平成20年8月

（件）
前年同月比

（円）
前年同月比

施 設 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 8,002件 99.74% 24億2,319万2,977円 99.29%

介 護 予 防 支 援 5,857件 102.74% 2, 392万 3,000円 102.38%

居 宅 介 護 支 援 1万2,178件 102.81% 1億3,914万1,064円 104.21%

地 域 密 着 型 サ ー ビ ス 2,505件 122.37% 5億2,401万7,137円 118.76%

居 宅 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 3万2,233件 104.71% 15億4,525万5,623円 108.80%

合 計 6万0,775件 104.07% 46億5,552万9,801円 104.41%

13.17%

9.64%

20.04%

4.12%

53.04%

区分別割合（明細書件数）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

6万0,775件 52.05%

0.51%2.99%

11.26%

33.19%

区分別割合（給付費）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

46億5,552万9,801円


